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M?RCATOBIANCO

C. C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

S.C.

CASE

CASE

DEGLI

NUOVE

GIOIA

ALVANI

NICOLA

MARTINO

CARRUBA

FATTORIA

CACCIATO

MASSERIA

MARTORANA

BALATELLA

RIASIVITO

BALESTRINO

5

N.

41N.

DI

N.

N.

EX

121

S.P.S.P
.

S.P.

?LIA

ENNAF.S.

S.S.

ALIA

COZZO

BORGO

CASELLO

CASELLO
CASELLO

CASELLO

CASELLOSTAZIONE

CATANESE

REGALMIC
I

ROCCAPALUMBA

MARCATOBIANCO

INTERCOMUNALE

IL

IL

LAGO

GUL
FA

TERZO

CONTRADA

CON
TRA

DA

CONTRADA

CONTRADA

RIAS
IVIT

O

M?RCATOBIANCO

S.

di

C.

d'

Il

Ape

Cozzo

Cozzo

Cozzo

Cozzo Cozzo

ElenaCozzo

Cozzo
Cozzo

Scavodello

Passo

Pizzo

Rocca

Cozzo

Cugno

Serra

FrancaTavola

Guccia

Comella

Monnelo

Schiavo

Portella

Regalmici

Grottacce

Cent'Onze

CARBONARO

Mazzaporro

Finocchiaro

Castellaccio

M?rcatobianco

DI

DI

TORTO

FIUME

TORTO

FIUM
E

GUCCI
A

ALVA
NO

VAL
LON

E

ARRINGO
VALLONE

VALLONE

VALL
ONE

TORRENTE
TRIGNANO

TORRENTE

RI
AS
IV
IT
O

FIU
MER

ELL
A

Trigno

Ciurliddi

Abbeveratoio

Abbeveratoio

Abbeveratoio

600

600
600

550

500

500

550

600

450

500

550

550

650

65
0650

450

500

500

50
0

650

650
600

600

550

550

550

600

600

600 550

550

50
0

500

500

450

450

450

450

50
0

500

500

500

550

550

500

500

600
600

60
0550

55
0550

550

700

600

600

600

600

600

55
0

550

550

550

500

500

50
0

500

450

450

450

600

500

608.4564.7
680.7

614.4
607.8637.2

596.4 600.8

506.7

523.7

533.8

521.8

492.0

632.3

560.0

607.4

528.7

516.4

511.4

494.5

526.3

483.2

477.9

530.2

505.4

488.4

477.9

484.5

484.5

500.2

494.0

486.7

478.9

476.2

489.3

481.1
479.4

480.8

485.1

480.7

495.6

510.0

472.2

497.0

537.7

587.0

470.9

464.4

457.6

465.4

476.7

449.2

454.6

456.6

474.3

462.5

469.3

459.5
460.5

464.0

465.2

482.6

469.2

476.1

492.7

574.7

535.9

515.3

545.2

504.4 534.5

514.6

487.3

467.2

482.9

515.3

522.2

597.2

566.1
544.9

520.6

566.5

606.3

625.1

594.6

575.0

565.7

599.5

586.6 563.9

546.7
557.3

575.0

555.4

613.3

624.1

666.2 640.7

624.7

643.0

683.1

453.9

525.3

605.2

448.0

535.4

446.8

444.8

494.9

437.9

475.7
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